
LOT 32 BLOCK 3 HOLLINGSWORTH BLU

327-187, 814-935, 895-2423, 925-

UNDER ALL LLC
426 SW COMMERCE DR, #130
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

19-7S-16-04254-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

19716.010 1.00/

01/19/2010 DF 0.30 56,250 0 0 56,250

STANDARD
3

99,550
2,424
56,250

158,224
0

158,224
0

158,224
158,224

0

158,224

1469/1197 6/21/2022 WD Q I 01 180,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILSON ROBERT E

UNDER ALL LLC

1005/2161 1/26/2004 QC Q I 01 52,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TIDEWATER SERVICES

ROBERT E WILSON
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LAND:1:1: 0.30 AC

SALE:2:3: MONEY BORROWED FOR FUTURE IMPROVEMENTS

SALE:2:2: RELATED, AND SELLING PRICE REFLECTED EXT

SALE:2:1: SALE CHECKED BY JERRY, BUYER & SELLER AR

HX Base Yr

200 SW MERIDIAN CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0300 01 1,182 115.0560 140.37 165,917 1980 1980 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 SFR PILING  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 878

BAS 878 100 878 73,947

FCP 768 25 192 16,171

UOP 562 20 112 9,433

2,208 1,182 99,550

BAS= W21 S24 E32 N5 UOP= E10S5 E8 N34 W29 S10 E21 S11 W10 S8$
N8 E10 N11 W21 $ PTR=N30 FCP= N24 W32 S24 E32$ S30$.

BAS

21

24

32

5

8

10

11

21

UOP

10

5

8

34

29

10

21

11

10

8

FCP 24

32

24

32

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,224

2,424

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 75.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 750.00 750.00 56,250


